g polocradie

QPA Patron: The Hon. Howard Hobbs

A.E. Earle Memorial Patrons Trophy Recipients

1980 Sybil Thompson

1981 St George Polocrosse Club
1982 Robyn Fraser

1983 Arthur Earle

1984 Warwick Polocrosse Club
1985 Barry Winter, Chinchilla Polocrosse Club
1986 Rob Connolly

1987 Chris Hartwig

1988 Sally Thompson

1989 Noel Cavanagh

1990 Les Fraser

1991 Bill Scott “Tambar”

1992 Bob Sargood Tambo Polocrosse Club
1993 Audrey Taylor

1994 Bill McCutcheon, Chinchilla
1996 Peter Fraser, Warwick

1997 David & Judy Glen, Longreach
1997 John Thompson, Chinchilla
1998 Neale Griggs, Giru

2000 Stewart Neal, Longreach

2001 Ross Shepherd, Warwick
2002 Chris Franklin, Gold Coast
2003 Charlie Brook, Warwick

2004 Kent Wells, Warwick

2005 Christine Franklin, Gold Coast
2006 Rodney Geppert, Cunningham
2007 Tim Ecroyd, Eulo

2008 Cattle Enterprise Committee
2009 Geoffrey Hartwig, Wandoan
2010 Dan & Sue Castles, Gold Coast
2011 Chinchilla Polocrosse Club
2012 Paul Mclintyre

2013 Sonia Donovan

2014 Jim Neill-Ballantine

2015 Eric Beresford

2016 Wendy Sturgess



Qld Polocrosse Association Life Members

Alex
Carol
Jim
Dave
Robyn
Bill
Les
Robyn
Terry
Ross
George
Marie

Reid

Reid
Neill-Ballantine
Moloney SNR
Sargood
McCutcheon
Fraser

Fraser
McKinnon
Shepherd
Sticker
Stickler

ALTON DOWNS
ALTON DOWNS
CALLIOPE
LONGREACH
TAMBO
CHINCHILLA
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
LOCKYER VALLEY
LOCKYER VALLEY

Qld Polocrosse Association — Hall of Fame

John
Les

Bob

Bill

Ross
Colin
Terry
Sonia
Paul
Stewart
Murray
Chris
Christene

Thompson
Fraser
Sargood
McCutcheon
Shepherd
Bloomfield
McKinnon
Donovan
Mclntyre
Neal
Sturgess
Franklin
Franklin

CHINCHILLA
WARWICK
TAMBO
CHINCHILLA
WARWICK
KILLARNEY
WARWICK
CUNNINGHAM

LONGREACH
CHINCHILLA

GOLD COAST
GOLD COAST

Qld Polocrosse Association — Presidents

1958
1959-1967
1968-1969
1970-1973
1974-1983
1984-1989
1990-1991
1992-2002
2002-2006
2006-2010
2010-2011
2011-2015
2015-

A.T.S. Crane
D.R. Hutton

D. Wormwell
W.M. Evans
J.D.M. Thompson
D. Moloney

W. McCutcheon
T. McKinnon

R. Sargood

P. Hughes

S. Fraser

E. Beresford

C. Brook

Warwick
Cunningham
Coomrith
Chinchilla
Chinchilla
Longreach
Chinchilla
Brisbane
Tambo
Dulacca
Toowoomba
Eulo
Warwick



Qld Polocrosse Association — State Chief Umpires

1958-1962
1963-1964
1965
1966-1967
1968-1970
1971-1973
1974
1975
1976-1979
1980-1981
1982-1988
1989-1994
1995-1996
1997-1999
2000-2002
2003-2005
2006
2007-2009
2010-2015
2015-

A. Tucker

W. Evans

M. Nolan

W. Evans

I.E. Clarke
J.D.M. Thompson
W. Evans

T. Nolan

W. McCutcheon
L. Fraser

. Sargood

. Fraser

Neal

. Hartwig

. Brook

. Geppert

. Hartwig

. Wells

Neal

. McGrath
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Warwick
Chinchilla
Gatton
Chinchilla
Chinchilla
Chinchilla
Chinchilla
Gatton
Chinchilla
Warwick
Tambo
Warwick
Longreach
Eidsvold
Warwick
Warwick
Eidsvold
Warwick
Longreach
Warwick



